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102
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Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Wakonig Theresa AUT 133 6/9/1998
Checked in Elmer Luise AUT 8 6/22/2000
Checked in Fehrer Stefanie AUT 37 2/24/1998
Checked in Pinggera Elisabeth AUT 96 5/12/1998
Checked in Tanovic Ramona CRO 331 2/7/1999
Checked in Jukic Paula CRO 120 7/17/1998
Checked in Jolic Josipa CRO 47 3/19/1998
Checked in Mesic Ana CRO 14 4/28/1998
Checked in Saligerova Katerina CZE 73 6/14/1999
Checked in Sehnalova Marketa CZE 135 8/8/1999
Checked in Nevosadova Eliska CZE 168 12/1/1998
Checked in Coufalova Anna CZE 77 4/1/2000
Checked in Skaarup Jensen Anne-Sofie DEN 76 6/23/2000
Checked in Donslund Louise Norgil DEN 114 5/12/1998
Checked in Borrye Emilia Cecilie DEN 15 4/24/1998
Checked in Bolwig Sophie DEN 354 9/26/1998
Checked in Merino Monica ESP 202 10/2/1998
Checked in Mateos Maria ESP 200 11/30/1998
Checked in Albo Amanda ESP 159 9/14/1998
Checked in Martin Saez Ines ESP 218 10/2/1998
Checked in Talen Andra EST 180 8/12/1999
Checked in Loit Karoliine EST 12 12/14/2000
Checked in Gulakova Violetta EST 85 11/4/1998
Checked in Skoblov Sandra EST 156 2/16/2001
Checked in Mikkila Inka FIN 118 1/12/1998
Checked in Vuorinen Anna FIN 45 9/6/1998
Checked in Fogde Julia FIN 137 8/21/2000
Checked in Sundquist Linn FIN 29 1/5/1998
Checked in Hermay Camille FRA 49 2/14/1998
Checked in Von Kerssenbrock Diane FRA 23 9/28/1998
Checked in Nabeth Camille FRA 9 1/5/1998
Checked in Bayram Aliya FRA 34 11/12/1999
Checked in Sheffield Laura GBR 157 2/29/2000
Checked in Woodhouse Eliza GBR 152 8/17/1999
Checked in Lawson Danielle GBR 138 2/28/1998
Checked in Wakefield Rebecca GBR 127 7/24/1998
Checked in Treudt-Goesser Kim GER 3 6/13/1998
Checked in Mayer Lea GER 7 10/24/2000
Checked in Hanschke Amelie GER 21 5/5/1998
Checked in Meszaros Noemi GER 165 2/16/1998
Checked in Molyvidou Theodora GRE 275 1/13/1999
Checked in Moschopoulou Zoi GRE 268 6/22/2000
Checked in Pantazidi Persefoni Eirini GRE 9/14/1998
Checked in Nagy Kinga HUN 6 7/7/1998
Checked in Szoke Sara HUN 31 8/26/1998
Checked in Fekete Laura Judit HUN 32 6/11/2000
Checked in Ladanyi Nelli HUN 61 2/23/1998
Checked in Mcgonagle Rosie IRL 453 5/17/1998
Checked in Johnson Kerrie IRL 236 10/3/1998
Checked in Hecht Dar ISR 121 8/16/2000
Checked in Botvinnik Yana ISR 148 6/24/1998
Checked in Gavrielko Nikol ISR 88 3/21/1999
Checked in Kanevsky Vera Maia Devi ISR 62 11/5/1999
Checked in Bozza Alessandra ITA 1 2/10/1999
Checked in Cagnin Beatrice ITA 5 4/16/1999
Checked in Isola Federica ITA 2 9/27/1999
Checked in De Marchi Eleonora ITA 4 6/26/1998
Checked in Satkauskaite Elze LTU 389 10/29/1998
Checked in Mackoit Erika LTU 430 9/8/1999
Checked in Masalo Olivija LTU 299 9/14/1999
Checked in Jans Linda NED 295 5/8/2001
Checked in Kooiman Anne Claire NED 146 9/1/2000
Checked in De Wijn Day NED 132 6/26/1998



Status Last First Country Rank Born
Checked in Bos Valentina NED 25 4/13/1999
Checked in Piekarska Barbara POL 35 5/13/1998
Checked in Brych Barbara POL 38 12/4/2000
Checked in Rabczewska Weronika POL 60 10/19/1998
Checked in Kaczmarska Agnieszka POL 97 3/26/1998
Checked in Alves Marta POR 1/23/2000
Checked in Dinis Luana POR 334 2/8/1999
Checked in Schlier Zsuzsa ROU 30 5/10/2000
Checked in Barosan Denisa ROU 98 1/8/1999
Checked in Benea Bianca ROU 16 2/19/1999
Checked in Predescu Alexandra ROU 24 9/15/1999
Checked in Tarasova Ekaterina RUS 22 6/14/1998
Checked in Soldatova Anastasia RUS 33 11/5/1999
Checked in Yasinskaya Kristina RUS 20 8/6/1998
Checked in Konopleva Elizaveta RUS 42 10/2/1998
Checked in Canalaz Katja SLO 396 1/30/2000
Checked in Rusjan Ani SLO 547 3/15/2000
Checked in Zorman Eva Helena SLO 526 3/3/1999
Checked in Vrabec Nina SLO 3/9/1999
Checked in Zivanovic Jovana SRB 48 8/14/1998
Checked in Grijak Jana SRB 143 2/18/1999
Checked in Grijak Marta SRB 115 10/7/2000
Checked in Rognon Justine SUI 40 3/7/1998
Checked in Solari Demetra SUI 50 5/19/1998
Checked in Cugini Francesca SUI 26 9/11/1998
Checked in Favre Aurore SUI 11 3/26/1999
Checked in Nemcova Jana SVK 119 7/17/1998
Checked in Martensson Elvira SWE 55 5/20/1999
Checked in Lindgren Julia SWE 483 4/14/1999
Checked in Lofgren Sonja SWE 485 2/17/1999
Checked in Ekholm Irma SWE 267 2/20/1999
Checked in Gici Ayse Mirac TUR 223 1/23/1999
Checked in Alabas Berfin Sevval TUR 125 2/4/1998
Checked in Ersoy Merve TUR 189 1/19/1999
Checked in Ozkalayci Nisanur TUR 84 6/29/1998
Checked in Varfolomeyeva Darja UKR 75 4/13/1999
Checked in Chorniy Kateryna UKR 197 9/8/2001
Checked in Gryshchuk Alla UKR 91 4/5/1998
Checked in Mazepa Kateryna UKR 190 1/9/1998



2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Women's Epee
Thursday, February 26, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001

Seed Name Country Rank
1 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 1
2 ISOLA, Federica ITA 2
3 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 3
4 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 4
5 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 5
6 NAGY, Kinga HUN 6
7 MAYER, Lea GER 7
8 ELMER, Luise AUT 8
9 NABETH, Camille FRA 9
10 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 11
11 LOIT, Karoliine EST 12
12 MESIC, Ana CRO 14
13 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 15
14 BENEA, Bianca ROU 16
15 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 20
16 HANSCHKE, Amelie GER 21
17 TARASOVA, Ekaterina RUS 22
18 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane FRA 23
19 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 24
20 BOS, Valentina NED 25
21 CUGINI, Francesca SUI 26
22 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 29
23 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 30
24 SZOKE, Sara HUN 31
25 FEKETE, Laura Judit HUN 32
26 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 33
27 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 34
28 PIEKARSKA, Barbara POL 35
29 FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 37
30 BRYCH, Barbara POL 38
31 ROGNON, Justine SUI 40
32 KONOPLEVA, Elizaveta RUS 42
33 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 45
34 JOLIC, Josipa CRO 47
35 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 48
36 HERMAY, Camille FRA 49
37 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 50
38 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 55
39 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika POL 60
40 LADANYI, Nelli HUN 61
41 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi ISR 62
42 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 73
43 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja UKR 75
44 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie DEN 76
45 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 77
46 OZKALAYCI, Nisanur TUR 84
47 GULAKOVA, Violetta EST 85
48 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 88
49 GRYSHCHUK, Alla UKR 91
50 PINGGERA, Elisabeth AUT 96
51 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka POL 97
52 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 98
53 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil DEN 114
54 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 115
55 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 118
56 NEMCOVA, Jana SVK 119
57 JUKIC, Paula CRO 120
58 HECHT, Dar ISR 121
59 ALABAS, Berfin Sevval TUR 125
60 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca GBR 127
61 DE WIJN, Day NED 132
62 WAKONIG, Theresa AUT 133
63 SEHNALOVA, Marketa CZE 135
64 FOGDE, Julia FIN 137
65 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 138
66 GRIJAK, Jana SRB 143
67 KOOIMAN, Anne Claire NED 146



Seed Name Country Rank
68 BOTVINNIK, Yana ISR 148
69 WOODHOUSE, Eliza GBR 152
70 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 156
71 SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 157
72 ALBO, Amanda ESP 159
73 MESZAROS, Noemi GER 165
74 NEVOSADOVA, Eliska CZE 168
75 TALEN, Andra EST 180
76 ERSOY, Merve TUR 189
77 MAZEPA, Kateryna UKR 190
78 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 197
79 MATEOS, Maria ESP 200
80 MERINO, Monica ESP 202
81 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 218
82 GICI, Ayse Mirac TUR 223
83 JOHNSON, Kerrie IRL 236
84 EKHOLM, Irma SWE 267
85 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 268
86 MOLYVIDOU, Theodora GRE 275
87 JANS, Linda NED 295
88 MASALO, Olivija LTU 299
89 TANOVIC, Ramona CRO 331
90 DINIS, Luana POR 334
91 BOLWIG, Sophie DEN 354
92 SATKAUSKAITE, Elze LTU 389
93 CANALAZ, Katja SLO 396
94 MACKOIT, Erika LTU 430
95 MCGONAGLE, Rosie IRL 453
96 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 483
97 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 485
98 ZORMAN, Eva Helena SLO 526
99 RUSJAN, Ani SLO 547
100 PANTAZIDI, Persefoni Eirini GRE
101 ALVES, Marta POR
102 VRABEC, Nina SLO



15 poules
3 poules of 6 and 12 poules of 7
78 (76% of 102) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Piste Podium

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

BOLWIG, Sophie DEN

BRYCH, Barbara POL

ROGNON, Justine SUI

BOZZA, Alessandra ITA

DE WIJN, Day NED

WAKEFIELD, Rebecca GBR

DINIS, Luana POR

Piste Blue

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

COJOCARI, Olga (MDA)

FEHRER, Stefanie AUT

SATKAUSKAITE, Elze LTU

ALABAS, Berfin Sevval TUR

ISOLA, Federica ITA

TANOVIC, Ramona CRO

SEHNALOVA, Marketa CZE

KONOPLEVA, Elizaveta RUS

Piste Yellow

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

LINDQVIST, Joakim (SWE)

CANALAZ, Katja SLO

VUORINEN, Anna FIN

JUKIC, Paula CRO

MASALO, Olivija LTU

PIEKARSKA, Barbara POL

WAKONIG, Theresa AUT

TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER



Piste Green

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli (DEN)

BAYRAM, Aliya FRA

MACKOIT, Erika LTU

FOGDE, Julia FIN

JOLIC, Josipa CRO

DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA

HECHT, Dar ISR

JANS, Linda NED

Piste Red

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

MOLYVIDOU, Theodora GRE

LAWSON, Danielle GBR

NEMCOVA, Jana SVK

MCGONAGLE, Rosie IRL

FEKETE, Laura Judit HUN

ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB

CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA

Piste 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BRIGOLA, Peter (AUT)

SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS

NAGY, Kinga HUN

MIKKILA, Inka FIN

HERMAY, Camille FRA

MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE

LINDGREN, Julia SWE

GRIJAK, Jana SRB



Piste 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MADR, Vilem (CZE)

MAYER, Lea GER

ZORMAN, Eva Helena SLO

GRIJAK, Marta SRB

EKHOLM, Irma SWE

SOLARI, Demetra SUI

SZOKE, Sara HUN

KOOIMAN, Anne Claire NED

Piste 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

RUSJAN, Ani SLO

MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE

DONSLUND, Louise Norgil DEN

JOHNSON, Kerrie IRL

ELMER, Luise AUT

SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU

BOTVINNIK, Yana ISR

Piste 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ROMAN, Zoltan (SRB)

CUGINI, Francesca SUI

WOODHOUSE, Eliza GBR

MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP

LOFGREN, Sonja SWE

RABCZEWSKA, Weronika POL

NABETH, Camille FRA

BAROSAN, Denisa ROU



Piste 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BARTISSOL, Jose (POR)

SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN

LADANYI, Nelli HUN

FAVRE, Aurore SUI

MERINO, Monica ESP

PANTAZIDI, Persefoni Eirini GRE

SKOBLOV, Sandra EST

KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka POL

Piste 11

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

JEZA, Jure (SLO)

KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi ISR

PINGGERA, Elisabeth AUT

SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR

BOS, Valentina NED

ALVES, Marta POR

LOIT, Karoliine EST

CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR

Piste 12

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MADOYAN, Artach (ARM)

PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU

ALBO, Amanda ESP

GRYSHCHUK, Alla UKR

SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE

GICI, Ayse Mirac TUR

VRABEC, Nina SLO

MESIC, Ana CRO



Piste 13

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

TOBIAS, Simona (SLO)

VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane FRA

VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja UKR

MESZAROS, Noemi GER

MATEOS, Maria ESP

BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN

GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR

Piste 14

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

TARASOVA, Ekaterina RUS

GULAKOVA, Violetta EST

SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie DEN

BENEA, Bianca ROU

NEVOSADOVA, Eliska CZE

ERSOY, Merve TUR

Piste 20

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI, Tatia (GEO)

MAZEPA, Kateryna UKR

OZKALAYCI, Nisanur TUR

HANSCHKE, Amelie GER

COUFALOVA, Anna CZE

YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS

TALEN, Andra EST
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 CAGNIN, Beatrice ITA 6 1.00 28 9 +19 Advanced
2 ISOLA, Federica ITA 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 BOZZA, Alessandra ITA 6 1.00 29 11 +18 Advanced
4 DE MARCHI, Eleonora ITA 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
5T MARTIN SAEZ, Ines ESP 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5T JUKIC, Paula CRO 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
7 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi ISR 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
8 MAYER, Lea GER 6 1.00 23 9 +14 Advanced
9 PREDESCU, Alexandra ROU 6 1.00 28 17 +11 Advanced
10 NABETH, Camille FRA 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
11 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia RUS 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
12 ELMER, Luise AUT 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
13 LAWSON, Danielle GBR 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
14 KONOPLEVA, Elizaveta RUS 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
15 FAVRE, Aurore SUI 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
16T NAGY, Kinga HUN 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
16T SZOKE, Sara HUN 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
18 LADANYI, Nelli HUN 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
19 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim GER 5 0.83 24 14 +10 Advanced
20 MESIC, Ana CRO 5 0.83 27 19 +8 Advanced
21 MARTENSSON, Elvira SWE 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
22 BENEA, Bianca ROU 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
23 TARASOVA, Ekaterina RUS 4 0.80 23 16 +7 Advanced
24 BAYRAM, Aliya FRA 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
25 FEKETE, Laura Judit HUN 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
26 GICI, Ayse Mirac TUR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
27 HECHT, Dar ISR 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
28T KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka POL 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
28T SCHLIER, Zsuzsa ROU 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
30 LOIT, Karoliine EST 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
31 ROGNON, Justine SUI 4 0.67 22 22 0 Advanced
32 MESZAROS, Noemi GER 3 0.60 21 13 +8 Advanced
33 YASINSKAYA, Kristina RUS 3 0.60 20 14 +6 Advanced
34 TALEN, Andra EST 3 0.60 22 17 +5 Advanced
35 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja UKR 3 0.60 22 19 +3 Advanced
36 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane FRA 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
37 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie DEN 3 0.60 22 22 0 Advanced
38 HANSCHKE, Amelie GER 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
39 BOS, Valentina NED 3 0.50 27 22 +5 Advanced
40 ZORMAN, Eva Helena SLO 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
41 SALIGEROVA, Katerina CZE 3 0.50 27 24 +3 Advanced
42 BOTVINNIK, Yana ISR 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
43 NEMCOVA, Jana SVK 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
44 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
45 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika POL 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
46 WAKONIG, Theresa AUT 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
47 CANALAZ, Katja SLO 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
48 BRYCH, Barbara POL 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
49T DONSLUND, Louise Norgil DEN 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
49T FEHRER, Stefanie AUT 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
49T PINGGERA, Elisabeth AUT 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
52T JANS, Linda NED 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
52T DE WIJN, Day NED 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
52T GRIJAK, Jana SRB 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
55 PIEKARSKA, Barbara POL 3 0.50 18 19 -1 Advanced
56 HERMAY, Camille FRA 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
57 FOGDE, Julia FIN 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
58 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 3 0.50 16 20 -4 Advanced
59 CHORNIY, Kateryna UKR 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
60 COUFALOVA, Anna CZE 2 0.40 22 19 +3 Advanced
61 ERSOY, Merve TUR 2 0.40 21 20 +1 Advanced
62 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie DEN 2 0.40 20 20 0 Advanced
63 GAVRIELKO, Nikol ISR 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
64T OZKALAYCI, Nisanur TUR 2 0.40 16 23 -7 Advanced
64T MAZEPA, Kateryna UKR 2 0.40 16 23 -7 Advanced
66 MATEOS, Maria ESP 2 0.40 11 23 -12 Advanced
67 LINDGREN, Julia SWE 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
68 CUGINI, Francesca SUI 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
69 GRIJAK, Marta SRB 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
70 SEHNALOVA, Marketa CZE 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
71T ALBO, Amanda ESP 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
71T BOLWIG, Sophie DEN 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
73 SKOBLOV, Sandra EST 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
74 KOOIMAN, Anne Claire NED 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
75 WOODHOUSE, Eliza GBR 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
76 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca GBR 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
77T ALABAS, Berfin Sevval TUR 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
77T ZIVANOVIC, Jovana SRB 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
79 SOLARI, Demetra SUI 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Eliminated
80 SATKAUSKAITE, Elze LTU 2 0.33 13 24 -11 Eliminated
81 LOFGREN, Sonja SWE 2 0.33 14 26 -12 Eliminated
82 GULAKOVA, Violetta EST 1 0.20 16 23 -7 Eliminated
83 NEVOSADOVA, Eliska CZE 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
84 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 1 0.17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
85 SHEFFIELD, Laura GBR 1 0.17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
86 DINIS, Luana POR 1 0.17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
87 GRYSHCHUK, Alla UKR 1 0.17 18 25 -7 Eliminated
88 MERINO, Monica ESP 1 0.17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
89T JOLIC, Josipa CRO 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
89T TANOVIC, Ramona CRO 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
91T PANTAZIDI, Persefoni Eirini GRE 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
91T EKHOLM, Irma SWE 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
93 ALVES, Marta POR 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
94 RUSJAN, Ani SLO 1 0.17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
95 BAROSAN, Denisa ROU 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
96 MCGONAGLE, Rosie IRL 1 0.17 9 28 -19 Eliminated
97 MOLYVIDOU, Theodora GRE 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
98 VRABEC, Nina SLO 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
99T JOHNSON, Kerrie IRL 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
99T MASALO, Olivija LTU 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
101 MACKOIT, Erika LTU 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
102 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi GRE 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
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2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Women's Epee
Thursday, February 26, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Member # Born Country
1 ISOLA, Federica 00832592 9/27/1999 ITA
2 DE MARCHI, Eleonora 00831383 6/26/1998 ITA
3T MAYER, Lea 00839902 10/24/2000 GER
3T BENEA, Bianca 00832068 2/19/1999 ROU
5 BOZZA, Alessandra 00833275 2/10/1999 ITA
6 ELMER, Luise 00834121 6/22/2000 AUT
7 SZOKE, Sara 00836407 8/26/1998 HUN
8 TARASOVA, Ekaterina 00835885 6/14/1998 RUS
9 JUKIC, Paula 00832712 7/17/1998 CRO
10 KANEVSKY, Vera Maia Devi 00832323 11/5/1999 ISR
11 LAWSON, Danielle 00834092 2/28/1998 GBR
12 LADANYI, Nelli 00833609 2/23/1998 HUN
13 TREUDT-GOESSER, Kim 00699135 6/13/1998 GER
14 YASINSKAYA, Kristina 00832076 8/6/1998 RUS
15 HERMAY, Camille 00779732 2/14/1998 FRA
16 CHORNIY, Kateryna 00838165 9/8/2001 UKR
17 CAGNIN, Beatrice 00834832 4/16/1999 ITA
18 NABETH, Camille 00782115 1/5/1998 FRA
19 SOLDATOVA, Anastasia 00836925 11/5/1999 RUS
20 KONOPLEVA, Elizaveta 00833722 10/2/1998 RUS
21 FAVRE, Aurore 00833967 3/26/1999 SUI
22 NAGY, Kinga 00831974 7/7/1998 HUN
23 MARTENSSON, Elvira 00834947 5/20/1999 SWE
24 FEKETE, Laura Judit 00835761 6/11/2000 HUN
25 KACZMARSKA, Agnieszka 00834001 3/26/1998 POL
26 LOIT, Karoliine 00835173 12/14/2000 EST
27 TALEN, Andra 00837966 8/12/1999 EST
28 VON KERSSENBROCK, Diane 00836595 9/28/1998 FRA
29 HANSCHKE, Amelie 00698268 5/5/1998 GER
30 BOS, Valentina 00836533 4/13/1999 NED
31 SALIGEROVA, Katerina 00834454 6/14/1999 CZE
32 RABCZEWSKA, Weronika 00834170 10/19/1998 POL
33 MARTIN SAEZ, Ines 00835382 10/2/1998 ESP
34 PREDESCU, Alexandra 00832318 9/15/1999 ROU
35 MESIC, Ana 00833697 4/28/1998 CRO
36 BAYRAM, Aliya 00780406 11/12/1999 FRA
37 GICI, Ayse Mirac 00835856 1/23/1999 TUR
38 HECHT, Dar 00836918 8/16/2000 ISR
39 SCHLIER, Zsuzsa 00835893 5/10/2000 ROU
40 ROGNON, Justine 00833972 3/7/1998 SUI
41 MESZAROS, Noemi 00775968 2/16/1998 GER
42 VARFOLOMEYEVA, Darja 00833759 4/13/1999 UKR
43 SKAARUP JENSEN, Anne-Sofie 00834154 6/23/2000 DEN
44 ZORMAN, Eva Helena 00833948 3/3/1999 SLO
45 BOTVINNIK, Yana 00836860 6/24/1998 ISR
46 NEMCOVA, Jana 00830432 7/17/1998 SVK
47 MIKKILA, Inka 00836681 1/12/1998 FIN
48 WAKONIG, Theresa 00832304 6/9/1998 AUT
49 CANALAZ, Katja 00838652 1/30/2000 SLO
50 BRYCH, Barbara 00836401 12/4/2000 POL
51T PINGGERA, Elisabeth 00776998 5/12/1998 AUT
51T FEHRER, Stefanie 00830471 2/24/1998 AUT
53T DE WIJN, Day 00833030 6/26/1998 NED
53T GRIJAK, Jana 00833659 2/18/1999 SRB
55 PIEKARSKA, Barbara 00832894 5/13/1998 POL
56 FOGDE, Julia 00837941 8/21/2000 FIN
57 COUFALOVA, Anna 00836381 4/1/2000 CZE
58 BORRYE, Emilia Cecilie 00831922 4/24/1998 DEN
59 OZKALAYCI, Nisanur 00833552 6/29/1998 TUR
60 MATEOS, Maria 00837550 11/30/1998 ESP
61 CUGINI, Francesca 00831925 9/11/1998 SUI
62 ALBO, Amanda 00838421 9/14/1998 ESP
63 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca 00836298 7/24/1998 GBR
64 ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 00827978 8/14/1998 SRB
65 DONSLUND, Louise Norgil 00831263 5/12/1998 DEN
66 JANS, Linda 00838694 5/8/2001 NED
67 SUNDQUIST, Linn 00834892 1/5/1998 FIN



Place Name Member # Born Country
68 ERSOY, Merve 00835855 1/19/1999 TUR
69 GAVRIELKO, Nikol 00834341 3/21/1999 ISR
70 MAZEPA, Kateryna 00835905 1/9/1998 UKR
71 LINDGREN, Julia 00835011 4/14/1999 SWE
72 GRIJAK, Marta 00835872 10/7/2000 SRB
73 SEHNALOVA, Marketa 00834910 8/8/1999 CZE
74 BOLWIG, Sophie 00831172 9/26/1998 DEN
75 SKOBLOV, Sandra 00837962 2/16/2001 EST
76 KOOIMAN, Anne Claire 00836532 9/1/2000 NED
77 WOODHOUSE, Eliza 00836211 8/17/1999 GBR
78 ALABAS, Berfin Sevval 00834485 2/4/1998 TUR
79 SOLARI, Demetra 00833914 5/19/1998 SUI
80 SATKAUSKAITE, Elze 00838498 10/29/1998 LTU
81 LOFGREN, Sonja 00839147 2/17/1999 SWE
82 GULAKOVA, Violetta 00838427 11/4/1998 EST
83 NEVOSADOVA, Eliska 00835270 12/1/1998 CZE
84 VUORINEN, Anna 00836864 9/6/1998 FIN
85 SHEFFIELD, Laura 00838722 2/29/2000 GBR
86 DINIS, Luana 00837216 2/8/1999 POR
87 GRYSHCHUK, Alla 00832919 4/5/1998 UKR
88 MERINO, Monica 00832621 10/2/1998 ESP
89T TANOVIC, Ramona 00832765 2/7/1999 CRO
89T JOLIC, Josipa 00832344 3/19/1998 CRO
91T PANTAZIDI, Persefoni Eirini 00839901 9/14/1998 GRE
91T EKHOLM, Irma 00699022 2/20/1999 SWE
93 ALVES, Marta 00839857 1/23/2000 POR
94 RUSJAN, Ani 00838380 3/15/2000 SLO
95 BAROSAN, Denisa 00836439 1/8/1999 ROU
96 MCGONAGLE, Rosie 00834338 5/17/1998 IRL
97 MOLYVIDOU, Theodora 00833356 1/13/1999 GRE
98 VRABEC, Nina 00839900 3/9/1999 SLO
99T JOHNSON, Kerrie 00837924 10/3/1998 IRL
99T MASALO, Olivija 00838461 9/14/1999 LTU
101 MACKOIT, Erika 00838563 9/8/1999 LTU
102 MOSCHOPOULOU, Zoi 00836141 6/22/2000 GRE



2015 European Junior/Cadet Championships
Maribor, Slovenia
Cadet Women's Epee
Thursday, February 26, 2015 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
APTSIAURI, Tatia GEO B 12071991002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BARTISSOL, Jose POR B 05021997001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BRIGOLA, Peter AUT B 18111960000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
COJOCARI, Olga MDA B 15031979002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL B 26011986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
HEJRSKOV, Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
JEZA, Jure SLO B 23091982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK B 01011991000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
LINDQVIST, Joakim SWE B 09111989002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADOYAN, Artach ARM B 08061960001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
ROMAN, Zoltan SRB B 14041960000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
TOBIAS, Simona SLO B 26051987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1


